
2023-5784 GJC KOL NIDREI & YOM KIPPUR SERVICES & PROGRAMS

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM 

Please note the change in starting time for childcare! 

SPECIAL EVENT: Kol Nidrei Food Drive 

Nurturing Room open
Childcare begins

Charry Service  
Dorshei Derekh
Minyan Masorti  
Family Kol Nidrei Service for All Ages 

Front Sidewalk of GJC 

Bride's Room, ECP lower wing
Rooms 201, 204, 205, and 207-209

Charry Sanctuary & Live-stream 
Temin Canteen Room & Live-stream
Marcus Auditorium
Maslow Auditorium

Yom Kippur - Monday, September 25
Charry Service
Charry Sanctuary & Live-stream 

Minyan Masorti
Marcus Auditorium  

Dorshei Derekh
Temin Canteen Room & Live-stream 

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM  

Shaharit
Yizkor
Minhah
N'ilah
Ma'ariv
Shofar Blast

Kol Nidrei - Sunday, September 24

Please note the change in starting time for the Family Kol Nidrei Service!

Please bring unopened canned or boxed food for the drive - no glass items and no refrigerated items.

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM  

Shaharit
Yizkor
Minhah
N'ilah
Ma'ariv
Shofar Blast

9:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:45 PM

6:15 PM
7:35 PM  

Shaharit
Yizkor
Musaf
Yom Kippur Talk with 
Rabbi Simkha Weintraub
N'ilah
Shofar Blast

Special Programs
10:00 AM Kol D'mamah: Meditation for the High Holidays Quitman Library
  Led by Anna Beresin

12:00 PM The Avodah Service: Mishnah as Liturgy?  Quitman Library
  Text Study with Student Rabbi Maria Pulzetti

3:00 PM Pennsylvania’s School Funding System: Inequitable, Inadequate, and Unconstitutional
  Yom Kippur Oscar Bregman Memorial Program with Dan Urevick-Ackelsberg
         Charry Sanctuary & Live-stream

Childcare, PreK Care, Camp Yom Tov and Children's Services

7:40 PM  Yom Kippur Break-Fast     Maple Tent (rain location: Silver Kiddush Lounge)
  Pre-registration required.

9:00 AM Childcare & PreK Care      Rooms 201, 204, 205, and 207-209

(Day session ends at 2:45 PM)9:00 AM

11:00 AM

(Day session ends at 2:45 PM)

Camp Yom Tov       Room 206-208

Ginat Hag       Maslow Auditorium

11:00 AM

(for children 0-5 and their grown-ups, led by Cece Schocken)

Tekiyah         Room 206-208

T'ruah         Room 307

Teen Experience       Room 306

(for children 1st-3rd grade, led by Chana Rothman)

(for children 4th-6th grade, led by Noah Friedman Nathan)

(led by Bridget Siegel-Fultz, Teen Advisor)

12:00 PM Kids Lunch       Maple Tent(included with PreK Care & Camp Yom Tov)

Childcare & PreK Care resumes     Rooms 201, 204, 205, and 207-2094:00 PM

6:00 PM Kids N'ilah Service      Maslow Auditorium(for children 2nd grade and up)
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