2023-5784 GJC KOL NIDREI & YOM KIPPUR SERVICES & PROGRAMS

Kol Nidrei - Sunday, September 24

5:00 PM **SPECIAL EVENT: Kol Nidrei Food Drive** Front Sidewalk of GJC

Please bring unopened canned or boxed food for the drive - no glass items and no refrigerated items.

5:00 PM **Nurturing Room open** Bride's Room, ECP lower wing 5:30 PM **Childcare begins** Rooms 201, 204, 205, and 207-209

Please note the change in starting time for childcare!

6:00 PM **Charry Service** Charry Sanctuary & Live-stream 6:15 PM Dorshei Derekh Temin Canteen Room & Live-stream

6:15 PM Minyan Masorti Marcus Auditorium 6:45 PM **Family Kol Nidrei Service for All Ages** Maslow Auditorium

Please note the change in starting time for the Family Kol Nidrei Service!

Yom Kippur - Monday, September 25

Charry Service Charry Sanctuary & Live-stream		Minyan Masorti Marcus Auditorium		20.0	Dorshei Derekh Temin Canteen Room & Live-stream			
9:00 AM 12:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:35 PM	Shaharit Yizkor Minhah N'ilah Ma'ariv Shofar Blast	9:00 AM 12:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:35 PM	Shaharit Yizkor Minhah N'ilah Ma'ariv Shofar Blast	9:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:35 PM	Shaharit Yizkor Musaf Yom Kippur Talk with Rabbi Simkha Weintraub N'ilah Shofar Blast			
10:00 AM	Special Programs 10:00 AM Kol D'mamah: Meditation for the High Holidays Led by Anna Beresin Special Programs Quitman Library							

12:00 PM The Avodah Service: Mishnah as Liturgy? **Quitman Library**

Text Study with Student Rabbi Maria Pulzetti

3:00 PM Pennsylvania's School Funding System: Inequitable, Inadequate, and Unconstitutional

Yom Kippur Oscar Bregman Memorial Program with Dan Urevick-Ackelsberg

Charry Sanctuary & Live-stream

7:40 PM Yom Kippur Break-Fast Maple Tent (rain location: Silver Kiddush Lounge)

Pre-registration required.

Childcare, PreK Care, Camp Yom Tov and Children's Services

9:00 AM	Childcare & PreK Care	(Day session ends at 2:45 PM)	Rooms 201, 204, 205, and 207-209
9:00 AM	Camp Yom Tov	(Day session ends at 2:45 PM)	Room 206-208
11:00 AM	Ginat Hag (for children (0-5 and their grown-ups, led by Cece Schocken)	Maslow Auditorium
11:00 AM	Tekiyah (for children 2	Lst-3rd grade, led by Chana Rothman)	Room 206-208
	T'ruah (for children 4	lth-6th grade, led by Noah Friedman Nathan)	Room 307
	Teen Experience (led b	y Bridget Siegel-Fultz, Teen Advisor)	Room 306
12:00 PM	Kids Lunch	(included with PreK Care & Camp Yom Tov)	Maple Tent
4:00 PM	Childcare & PreK Care	resumes	Rooms 201, 204, 205, and 207-209
6:00 PM	Kids N'ilah Service	(for children 2nd grade and up)	Maslow Auditorium